
Saturday, June 5TViaNeeae
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS9. 4 Entertainers All
3.30 Local Weather Conditions
10. O Devotions: The,sRey. Wm.bioxham
10.
see
For My Lady: The Ink

Spots :

11. Auckland Racing Club’s.
Meeting (kElierslie Racecourse)
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Rhythm in Relays
8. 0 Rugby Football Match(Eden Park)
3.30 Sports Results5.16" ‘Rugby League: N.Z. V.
Queensland, commentary on
second haif
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Local News Service
7.20 Australian Cricketers in
England; Jack Lamason reviews
the Hampshire match
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Cordoba Philharmonic OrchestraCarnival
La Habanera Lucena

7.38 MARGARET GERRAND
(soprano)
Spring
The Poet’s Heart
1 Love Thee
Solveig’s Song
Hope Grieg
(A Studio Recital)

7.51 Fritz Kreisler (violin)
Mazurka in A Minor Chopin
Waltz Brahms
7.57 SYDNEY HARRIS (bass-baritone)
Alas! That Spring should
vanish with the Rose

Mason
Come, take your Lute Head
O Could I but Express in Song.

Malashkin
The Song of the Soldiers

~

Hutchinson
(A Studio Recital)

|8. 9 Lamoureux Orchestra
Suite from "Castor and Pol-lux" Rameau

8.17 JUNE TAYLOR (’cello)
Melodie Gluck
Hungarian Rapsodie Popper(A Studio Recital)
8.29 Lionel Cecil (tenor)A Prayer Keyes
Dreams at Eventide Keats
8.35 The Carina Trio
The Song of Shadows

Armstrong Gibbs
The Dream Seller Lee
Linden Lea
Williams, arr. Harrison
oat Son

(A StudioRecital)
8.47 Milan Symphony Orches-tra
Feste Romane Respighi

9. 0 UN Time
Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Old Time Dance Music «»10. 0 Sports Summary
41. 0 LONDON, NEWS
11.20 * Close down

NZ > AUCKLAND880 kc. 341 m.
3. Op.m. Matinee

fe Symphony Hour6. Tea Dance
Tunes of the Times

8.
4
Revue8. Music by Byrd and Purcell

The London’ Chamber Orchestra
Ayres for the Theater
9. 9 Isobel Baillie (soprano)
The Blessed Virgin’sExpos-
tulation Purcell

9.47 Rudolf Dolmetsch, (harp-
sichord)
The Earl of Salisbury ByrdSuite in G Minor
9.26. Keith Faulkner (baritone)If Music be the Food of Love
. 9.30 International String Quar-tet
Four-Part Fantasia No, 2

urcell
9.34 The Westminster Abbey
Choir .
Ave Verum
Ave Regina Byrd
»43 Benjamin Britte
Sargent and the Phil-
harmonic Orchestra
; oreheen

sant Guide to the
re

40.4 The Morriston Boys’
baat tp"Se

he ge
of Carols

10.30 Close

(}ZANA AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240 m.

11. Oam. The Light Programme
1. Op.m. Charlie Barnett and hisOrchestra
1.30 Association Football Match
(from Blandford Park)
. @ Rugby League Football
(from Carlaw Park)
Children’s Session45 Dinner Music0 Music from Manhattan
Songs from the Shows

M

°

Rendezvous: Music for the
foderns with Len eee andhis Orchestra
7.30 Intermission8.0 Let’s Dance
11..0 Close down

:

2} Y 570 ke. 526m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
7.18 Cricket Score: Australia v.
Hampshire9.4 Band Programme
9.30 Local Weather Conditions9.32 Enzo Toppano (piano-
accordion)
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.40 For My Lady: "The WhiteCockade"
11. 0 Variety12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m, Cricket Score: Aus-tralia v. Hampshire2. Saturday Afternoon Mat-
nee
Great Northern Hurdles (fromAuckland)3.0 Rugby Football (from Ath-letic Park)
4.45 Sports Summary5.15 Rugby League: N.Z. v.
Queensland, commentary on
second half
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 Cricket Score: Australia v.Hampshire
Results of Quadrangular Soccer
Tournament
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Sports Results
7.20 Australian Cricketers in
England: Jack Lamason reviews
the Hampshire Match
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Henry Rudolph Presents the
Variety Chorus in his arrange-ments of Favourite Song Hits
(A Studio Presentationy

8. 0 Saturday Night Entertain-
ment
Act 1: A New RecordingAct 2: A Short StoryAct 3: A Novelty
Act 4: A Laugh
Act 5: A Melody
8.28 "Much Binding inthe Marsh" (final presenta-
tion) (A BBC Production)

9. Q "United Nations Time
9, 2 Overseas and N.Z. News
Cricket Score: Australia v.
Hampshire
9.30 Melodies from the British
Radio: Merry-Go-Round Melo-
dies by George Crow and hisBlue Mariners Dance Band
10. O District Sports Summary
10.10 Make Believe Ballroom
Time
10.40 The Hit Kit of Popular
Songs and Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

| PVT WELLINGTON840 ke. 357m.
3. Op.m. Radio Matinee
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.45 Dinner Music
6. 0 Songs for Sale
6.30 Novatime
6.45 Music of Manhattan7.0 The Jumping Jacks
7.15 Sweet and Lovely (with
Peter Yorke’s Orchestra)
7.30 Baritones and Basses
7.45 Music You’ll Remember
8. 0 Classical Music
The New Symphony Orchestra,
conducted by Sir Malcolm Sar-
gent
Patrie Overture Bizet
"8.12 Robert Casadesus (piano)with the Paris Symphony Orch-=) conducted by —ot
Concertstuck in F Minor,

op.79 Webe
8.29 The Columbia
ing Symphony Orchestra, con-
ducted by Howard BarlowRustic Wedding Symphony,
Op. 26 Goldmark
9.10: The London SymphonyOrchestra, conducted by Albert
Coates
Eight Russian Fairy Tales,
Dp. 58, Liadov

9.24 The Philadelphia Orches-
tra, conducted by Stokowski
» Pictures at an Exhibition

Moussorgsky10.0 Music in the Tanner
Manner
10.30 Close down

V7 WELLINGTON
990 ke, 303 m.

7. 0 p.m. "You Asked For It"
10. O WellingtonDistrict Weather
Report
Close down

OWA NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
6.30 p.m. Children’s Session
7.15 Favourite Fairytales
7.30 Sports Session8.0 Concert Session
8.15 BBC Feature
8.30 "Joe on the Trail"9.5 Concert Programme
10. 0 Close down

AH | NAPIER750 ke. 395 m.

7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
. 4 Morning Programme9.30 "Madame Louise," a farce
by Ben Travers, featuring ClemDawe
10.30 Matinee
11. 0 Napier Park Racing com-mentaries during day12. Lunch Music
1.30p.m. Race Summary2. 0 Afternoon Variety
2.45 Rugby Football (fromNapier)4.30 Race Summary».o Children’s Hour: Aunt
en

5

5.30 Tea Dance
rae: Accordiana6
8

. 9d Dinner Music15 Race Results
.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Sports Results7.20 Australian Cricketers in
England: Jack .Lamason reviewsthe Hampshire match7.30 Evening Programme"The Hills of Home"
. 0 Saturday Night Variety8.30 "ITMA."
9. 0 UN Time
Overseas and N.Z. News9.30 Romance in Rhythm: SweetDance Music10.0 Sports Editor: Monday’sRacing Prospects10.15 District Sports Roundup10.30 Close down

OXVAN| NELSON920 kc. 327m.
7. O p.m. Listeners’ Own Session
7.20 Local Sports Results
8.30 "The Amazing Quest ofErnest Bliss"9.3 "Much Bindingin theMarsh"
9.32 Vienna Philharmonic Orch-estra conducted by ClemensKrauss
Vienna Maidens Ziehrer9.36 Rawicz and Landauer
(piano duet)Viennese Fantasy
9.42 Miklos Gafni (tenor)The Old Gypsy .Kondor
Hungarian Medley arr. Yellin9.45 Yehudi Menuhin (violin)Hungarian. Dances, Nos, 1, in
G Minor, and 17 in F SharpMinor Brahms9.51 Andre Kostelanetz and his
Orchestra
Minuet in G Paderewski
Serenade Drigo10. 0 Close down

LQ) SisBonne
7. O p.m. "Gisborne Invincibles"
7.30 "Coronets of England’8. 0 "Barber of Seville’ Over-ture Rossini88 A Bouquet of Spanish
Songs8.24 Lawrence Tibbett (bari-tone) ?

Edward, Op. 1, No. 4 oewe
De Glory Road olfe8.32 Der Rosenkavalier Waltzes
9. 4 BBC Programme9.80 Dance Music10.0 Close down

5) Y 720ke. 416 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.58 Canterbury Weather Fore-cast Se
9. 4 Dusting the Shelves
8.30 Salon Concert Players,Eddie Duchin (piano), Perry
. Como (vocal)
9.52 Modern MusicSide Street in Gotham
Manhattan MoonlightManhattan Serenade Alter
10.10 For My Lady: Master Sing-ers, Herbert Jamisen (baritone)10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 The Leslie Heward StringOrchestra
Serenade in G, K.525 Mozart

44.0 Gwen Catley, Webs
Booth, Joan Hammond, Noe

|
Eadie, Edith Coates and Arnol@Matters
Excerpts from Operas Verd§11.15 Harmonica Music

12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Bright Music
2.20 Great Northern Hurdles

-- commentary3.0 #£Rugby Football Match(from Lancaster Park)
4.30 Sports ResultsSaturday Siesta
65.15 Rugby League:. N.Z,
Queensland, commentary
gecond haif
6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0 Local News Service
7.20 Australian Cricketers {i
England: Jack Lamason review
the Hampshire match
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Southernaires Instrumental ~~tet
Light Entertainment
(A Studio Presentation)7.45 "Gilbert and Sullivan: Thd@
Partnership Begins"(A BBC "Transcription)
8.43 Louis Levy and his Musi¢from the Movies
8.51 Mary Martin, with Mantoe
vani and his Theatre Orchestra
One Two Three, I Never
Knew, I Saw No Shadow

Coward
9. 0 UN Time
Qverseas and N.Z. News
.30 "Navy Mixture"10. O District Sports Summary
410.15 Modern Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

| SsSil CanTERDURCH
4.15 p.m. Association pene
Match (from English Park)
Popular Tunes
Variety
Light Classics
Musical Comed
Children’s SessionDinner Music
Concert Time
March Music
"Strange Destiny"
Bright Music from Populay

TAPPOS

;

NNO

core Symphonic ProgrammeTe London Philharmonic Orche
estra conducted by Sir Hamilton
Harty
Overture to a Picaresque
Comedy Bax8.9 The National Symphony

Orchestra conducted by Sidney
Beer
Don Juan Tone Poem ,

R. Strauss
8.24 Harriet Cohen (piano) and
the Philharmonia Orchestraconducted by Walter Susskind
Concerto in D Minor Bach
8.47 Arthur Fiedler’s Sinfoni«
etta
Concerto Grosso No, 11 in B
Flat, Op. 6 Corelli
8.55 The’ Philharmonia Orch-
estra conducted by NicolaiMalko~ated No. 6 in B Minor,Op. Tchaikovski
9.35 eats Philharmonic Or-
chestra conducted by SirThomas Beecham
Intermezzo, Gigue, Beau Nash
Second Love Scene ("The
Great Ae A Handel9.43 ay osner’),

10. 2 PP teh and coma10.30 Close down

S72 GREYMOUTH
940 kc. 319m.

7. 0, -* a.m. LONDON NEWS9. 4 You Ask, We Play12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Sports Summary
3. Siar snoe2 ey (front_. Session: Aung
a
5.15 Mie

f
League: N.Z. Ww

Queenslan ;

5.30 Dinpen Music6. 0 "Beauvallet"
6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0 #£=Sports Summary No, 3
7.20 . Auswalian Cricketers 1
England: Jack Lamason reviewthe Hampshire match
Evening Programme

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m.
9.0, 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA.
2YH, 3ZR, 4YZ,

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
Ww

The following programmes will be broadcast to corresponde
school pupils by 2YA and rebroadcast by 1YA, SYA, 4YA, 2YH.

3ZR, and 4YZ:
TUESDAY, JUNE 1

9. 4a.m. Dr. A. G. Butchers: A Talk by the Headmaster.
9.13 Miss N. C. Brown: Music and Movement for the Little Ones.
9.20 Our Storywriters’ Club.

FRIDAY, JUNE 4
9. 4a.m. Miss R. C. Beckway: The Dance Suite (2).
9.14 Dunedin in May.
9.22 R. E. Hay: Our Meccano Club.


